Industrial Computer
4 U - h e i g h t  /  1 9 - i n c h  r a c k  ba s e d  Fa n l e s s  I n d u s t r i a l  P C
I n t e l ®  C o re ™   2 n d  /  3 rd  i 7  /  i 5  /  i 3  /  Pe n t i u m  /  C e l e ro n ,
LG A 1 1 5 5
IPC615F
shop.kacer.com
Specifications：
Industrial Computer IPC615F

Safety Certification CCC
shop.kacer.com
Ordering Information:
Dimensions:
I/O:
Packing List:Optional Equipment:
Industrial Computer IPC615F
Product Code    Description
IPC615F(eBOX-3632H）
No CPU/No Memory/No Hard Disk/6*RS232/2 Gigabit Ethernet ports/6*USB2.0(Support 4*USB3.0)/DVI/VGA/Audio card/AC220V input/4PCI/1PCIe
4X/1PCIe1X/Parallel port/1.8m power line/Two-year warranty
Interface Definition:
A:DC IN
B:Power Switch
C:Line out/MIC
D:PS/2
E:USB 3.0*2/LAN
F:USB 3.0*2/LAN
G:VGA
H:DVI
J:COM1/2
K:USB 2.0*2
L:LED
M:Power Switch
Unit：mm
16
5
10
1,
6
R2
,8
36
4,
2
482. 5
46 5
17
7,
8
CPU   Support Intel Pentium/ Celeron/ 2nd and 3rd Generation
Core i3/5/7 CPU, LGA1155
Memory Support DDR3 1600/1333/1066 MHz, 1 * SO-DIMM Slot, Up
to 16 GB Memory Size
Hard disk Support 2.5"/3.5",MSATA
CD-ROM Desktop Computer CD-ROM
Keyboard/Mouse Optional
- 1 x Power line
- Warranty Card
- Manufacturer Certificate